
 
 
  

 
Date: 03/11/2016 
 
FREEDOM OF INFORMATION REQUEST 013114 – Structures 
 
 
In following up to that initial request, I' am now requesting a breakdown of your managerial structures by division. 
 
Please can you confirm your managerial and organisational structure to include but not limited to - Clinical Director, 
Service Manager, Business Manager, Directorate Manager, Secretaries, Rota Co-ordinators.  
Please can you provide contact information for each point of contact to include, email address, telephone number and 
postage address 
 
Address is:- The Dudley Group NHS Foundation Trust, Russells Hall Hospital, Dudley, West Midlands, DY1 2HQ. 
 
Main switchboard is 01384 456111 
 
The Trust does not have one organisational chart which contains all the information you have requested, contact 
details for main hospital leads have been supplied. 
 
Please go to the Trust website http://dudleygroup.nhs.uk/about-us/board-of-directors/directorate-structures/ to see 
the different Trust structures. Please continue to review the links for any updates following staffing changes that 
occur. 
 
 
Paul Taylor - Director of Finance and Information - Paul.Taylor2@dgh.nhs.uk 
Dawn Wardell - Chief Nurse - Dawn.Wardell@dgh.nhs.uk 
Matt Banks - Acting Medical Director - Matthew.Banks@dgoh.nhs.uk 
Paul Bytheway - Chief Operating Officer - Paul.Bytheway@dgh.nhs.uk 
Paul Harrison - Acting Chief Executive - Paul.Harrison@dgh.nhs.uk 
Glen Palethorpe - Director of Governance and Board Secretary - Glen.Palethorpe@dgh.nhs.uk 
Andrew McMenemy - Director of Human Resourses - Andrew.McMenemy@dgh.nhs.uk 

 
 


